FOR COLLATEDAT

38289 ASSIGNMENT	OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY (	OR HIS SUCCESSOR IN INTEREST FOR COLLATERAL PUT
FOR VALUE RECEIVED, th certain trust deed dated <u>May 25</u>	e undersigned who is the	beneficiary or his successor in interest under the
to Willemetto Vollemetto		and by mercandia Lingreson and
Hayes Calhoun Eggleston	<u>.</u> 0.	, grant
ment/microfilm/recention No. 382	0 0 / reel/volume No.	18 the beneficiary, record
- B - out pit	Operly in said county decord	
Lot 11, DIUCK 0, Magon Irall	Acreages #1, 2nd Add	lition, Klamath County, Oregon.
The purpose of this document \$1,950.00 dated May 26, 1984.	is to secure that ce	rtain Note in the amount of
hereby grants, assigns, transfers and sets of the set o	over to <u>Nick Peet Rea</u>	alty and Ohmart & Calaba, Inc.
assigns, and u	r called assignee, and assign nder said trust deed, togeth	alty and Ohmart & Calaba, Inc. nee's heirs, personal representatives, successors and her with the notes, moneys and obligations therein of his d benefits whatsoever accrued or to accrue under
described or referred to, with the interest said trust deed.	thereon, and aff rights and	of must be and the second seco
Successor in interest under and	ts to and with said assigne	ee that the undersidened in it
good right to sell, transfer and assign the	ed and is the owner and he	ee that the undersigned is the beneficiary or his older of the beneficial interest therein; that he has r obligation secured thereby
unpaid on the obligations secured by said	same, and the note or other trust deed the sum of not i	older of the beneficial interest therein; that he has r obligation secured thereby, and that there is now less than $\$4,500,00$ with interest thereon
feminine and the neuter and the singular in IN WITNESS WHEREOD	whenever the context herec ncludes the plural.	of so requires, the masculine gender includes the
authorized thereunto by order of its Board	d of Directors.	and hereunto by its officers duly
DATED: June 27	84 Naze	DCallow Fordint Di
	HAYES	D Calhoun Egglister P/A CALHOUN EGGLESTON
(If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal)	<u>By:UK C</u> RON	onald N Zastalor ALD H. EGGLESTON, his attorney-in-fac
STATE OF OREGON,		The realized mile uts attorney-in-iac
County of Marion	<b>\$ \$5.</b>	
On this the 27th Ronald H. Eggleston	day of June	, 19
who, being duly sworn (or affirmed), of Hayes Calhoun, Eggleston	did say that he is the a	personany appeared
the forbasis		
edged said instrument to be the act and	nent by authority of and ir deed of said principal	n behalf of said principal; andhe acknow]-
	Before me:	4 (A. M.) Contract, A. M. S. M. S
(Official Seal)	- m.	eie E. G.D.
Mr forstations for long loves	Notary P	Public for Oregon
Assignment of Trust Deed		ssion_expires:2-25-87
ASSIGNMENTOP TRUST DODA		STATE OF OREGON
BY BENEFICIARY		County of Klamath ss. I certify that the within instrument
BY BENEFICIARY	an 🛛 an an Araba an Araba an Araba an Araba	A COLLEY LINE THE WILDIN INSTITUTENT
BY BENEFICIARY		was received for record on the 29th day
BY BENEFICIARY Assignor	그 물건 물건이 가지 않는 것 같아.	of June of June
BY BENEFICIARY	(DON'T USE THIS SPACE: RESERVED	was received for record on the 29th day of
BY BENEFICIARY Assignor	(DON'T USE THIS SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNTES	was received for record on the 29th day of
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	(DON'T USE THIS SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNTES	was received for record on the 29th day of
Assignee AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	(DON'T USE THIS SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNTES	was received for record on the 29th day of
Assignee Assignee AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Lllamette Valley Title Co. 0. Box 825	(DON'T USE THIS SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNTES	was received for record on the 29th day of
Assignee AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Assignee AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO ASSIGNEE AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO ASSIGNEE AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO ASSIGNEE ASSIGNE	(DON'T USE THIS SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNTES	Was received for record on the 29th day of
Assignee Assignee AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Lllamette Valley Title Co. 0. Box 825	(DON'T USE THIS SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNTES	was received for record on the 29th day of

**e** 4.0